
PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO AUDIT

Commodore's Cup Series (Club Champion)

DIVISION 1 PHS TW 2 FDB SOP/Est R7 TW 1 Inshore R6 Inshore R3 Opening Day

29-Feb-20 08-Feb-20 14-Dec-19 26-Oct-19 07-Sep-19
Place Sail No Boat Name First Name Last Name Design Total Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1

1 5491 SECOND TIME AROUND John McConaghy Mcconaghy 47 7 1 2 ABN 1 3 ABN ABN
2 1195 QUANTOCK David Hobbs Elliott 13 11 3 3 ABN 4 1 ABN ABN
3 6024 WINDY TOO Carl Russett Farr 40 13 1 7 ABN 1 4 ABN ABN
4 11044 KERAZY Rob Curtis Glenn Tailby Ker 11.3 19 2 4 ABN 3 10 ABN ABN
5 10447 LE BILLET Waterhouse / Tinworth Beneteau First 44.7 27 12 1 ABN 12 2 ABN ABN
6 51408 HARLEQUIN Joachim Fluhrer Farr 40 35 12 6 ABN 12 5 ABN ABN
7 545 PRETTY WOMAN Richard Hudson Farr 45 39 12 5 ABN 12 10 ABN ABN

DIVISION 1 ORC TW 2 FDB SOP/Est R7 TW 1 Inshore R6 Inshore R3 Opening Day

29-Feb-20 08-Feb-20 14-Dec-19 26-Oct-19 07-Sep-19
Place Sail No Boat Name First Name Last Name Design Total Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1

1 6024 WINDY TOO Carl Russett Farr 40 4 1 0 ABN 1 2 ABN ABN
2 1195 QUANTOCK David Hobbs Elliott 13 12 7 0 ABN 2 3 ABN ABN
3 10447 LE BILLET Waterhouse / Tinworth Beneteau First 44.7 15 7 0 ABN 7 1 ABN ABN
4 11044 KERAZY Rob Curtis Glenn Tailby Ker 11.3 22 7 0 ABN 7 8 ABN ABN
5 545 PRETTY WOMAN Richard Hudson Farr 45 22 7 0 ABN 7 8 ABN ABN

DIVISION 2 PHS TW 2 FDB SOP/Est R7 TW 1 Inshore R6 Inshore R3 Opening Day

29-Feb-20 08-Feb-20 14-Dec-19 26-Oct-19 07-Sep-19
Place Sail No Boat Name First Name Last Name Design Total Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1

1 SA241 ENZA Salvatore Ridulfo J111 21.5 2.5 8 8 2 1 ABN ABN
2 AUS1314 KALIKA 3 Ian Audsley Etchells 27 9 2 8 7 1 ABN ABN
3 22 CAPE FEAR Susan Walters Cape 35 32 2 8 8 1 13 ABN ABN
4 AUS1253 MIRAMAR Mark Doyle Etchells 34 9 8 8 7 2 ABN ABN
5 AUS1213 2107 RACING David Taylor Etchells 35 6 3 8 5 13 ABN ABN
6 AUS211 INEVITABLE Ron Palmer 11 Metre One Design 38 7 1 8 9 13 ABN ABN
7 AUS61 ALPHA CRUCIS Bob Stoddard Martin Cross International 5.5 M 41 13 4 8 13 3 ABN ABN
8 AUS29 ANTARES Anna Cross Martin Cross International 5.5 M 42 4 8 8 9 13 ABN ABN

DIVISION 2 ORC TW 2 FDB SOP/Est R7 TW 1 Inshore R6 Inshore R3 Opening Day

29-Feb-20 08-Feb-20 14-Dec-19 26-Oct-19 07-Sep-19
Place Sail No Boat Name First Name Last Name Design Total Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1

1 SA241 ENZA Salvatore Ridulfo J111 11 1 0 8 1 1 ABN ABN
2 AUS1253 MIRAMAR Mark Doyle Etchells 21 6 0 8 6 1 ABN ABN
3 AUS1314 KALIKA 3 Ian Audsley Etchells 22 6 0 8 6 2 ABN ABN
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4 22 CAPE FEAR Susan Walters Cape 35 33 6 0 8 6 13 ABN ABN
4 AUS211 INEVITABLE Ron Palmer 11 Metre One Design 33 6 0 8 6 13 ABN ABN
4 AUS1213 2107 RACING David Taylor Etchells 33 6 0 8 6 13 ABN ABN
4 AUS29 ANTARES Anna Cross Martin Cross International 5.5 M 33 6 0 8 6 13 ABN ABN
4 AUS61 ALPHA CRUCIS Bob Stoddard Martin Cross International 5.5 Me 33 6 0 8 6 13 ABN ABN

DIVISION 3 PHS TW 2 FDB SOP/Est R7 TW 1 Inshore R6 Inshore R3 Opening Day

29-Feb-20 08-Feb-20 14-Dec-19 26-Oct-19 07-Sep-19
Place Sail No Boat Name First Name Last Name Design Total Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1

1 5069 PICK POCKET Julia Hornsby Pocket Rocket 22 13 1 3 2 3 4 ABN ABN
2 8210 AZURE GODDESS Paul Rosevear Dufour 350 Gl 15 1 4 8 1 1 ABN ABN
3 6128 VENUE Brian Ellis Young 88 21 1 6 8 1 5 ABN ABN
4 9350 ELLIPSE 11 James Pattinson Elan 350 R 26 1 13 1 1 10 ABN ABN
5 8003 KOLN Richard Meuthen Bavaria 42 Cruiser 27 2 13 8 2 2 ABN ABN
6 6381 YOUNG AT HEART Simon Grosser Young 88 36 13 1 8 4 10 ABN ABN
7 7158 STEALTH Robert Alpe Swarbrick Custom 39 13 2 8 13 3 ABN ABN
8 5916 ISOLDE Peter Helm Bavaria38 41 13 5 8 5 10 ABN ABN
9 7065 VOLANTE Roger Pratt Elan E3 51 13 7 8 13 10 ABN ABN

10 336 VITTORIA Alan Reece S&S42 52 13 8 8 13 10 ABN ABN

DIVISION 3 ORC TW 2 FDB SOP/Est R7 TW 1 Inshore R6 Inshore R3 Opening Day

29-Feb-20 08-Feb-20 14-Dec-19 26-Oct-19 07-Sep-19
Place Sail No Boat Name First Name Last Name Design Total Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1

1 5069 PICK POCKET Julia Hornsby Pocket Rocket 22 5 1 0 1 1 2 ABN ABN
2 6128 VENUE Brian Ellis Young 88 5 1 0 DNC 1 3 ABN ABN
3 9350 ELLIPSE 11 James Pattinson Elan 350 R 8 1 0 2 1 4 ABN ABN
4 7158 STEALTH Robert Alpe Swarbrick Custom 13 6 0 DNC 6 1 ABN ABN
5 8210 AZURE GODDESS Paul Rosevear Dufour 350 Gl 13 6 0 DNC 6 1 ABN ABN
6 8003 KOLN Richard Meuthen Bavaria 42 Cruiser 14 6 0 DNC 6 2 ABN ABN
7 5916 ISOLDE Peter Helm Bavaria38 22 6 0 DNC 6 10 ABN ABN
7 7065 VOLANTE Roger Pratt Elan E3 22 6 0 DNC 6 10 ABN ABN
7 6381 YOUNG AT HEART Simon Grosser Young 88 22 6 0 DNC 6 10 ABN ABN
7 336 VITTORIA Alan Reece S&S42 22 6 0 DNC 6 10 ABN ABN
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